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Covers 
Unistrut Tray Straight Covers

:detalitnev:desolc :detalitnev:desolc

M6x16 M6x16

M6x16

M6x16

M6x16

M6x16

M6x16
M6x16

MD & HD HD

CABLE TRAY L HG CABLE TRAY M & CABLE TRAY H SSHG

In addition to covers we also supply separately, the ventilated fitting equipment as detailed : 

A cover for every fitting
We have custom fit covers for our entire range of lengths and fittings and can provide custom sizes if required for 
unique jobs.  These are available upon demand - please contact our sales department for further information.

1.5m cover requires 4 
cover clips

3m cover requires 6 
cover clips

Ventilated Cover Clips

Part No. Type Duty Finish

Stainless Steel or Hot Galvanised

TUCM/VC Ventilated Medium SS or HG

TUCM/CC Closed Medium SS or HG

TUCH/VC Ventilated Heavy SS or HG

TUCH/CC Closed Heavy SS or HG

Size (W) Length

mm HG SS

50 TUCHLT50/10HG TUCHLT50/10SS 3m

75 TUCHLT75/10HG TUCHLT75/10SS 3m

100 TUCHLT100/10HG TUCHLT100/10SS 3m

150 TUCHLT150/10HG TUCHLT150/10SS 3m

225 TUCHLT225/10HG TUCHLT225/10SS 3m

300 TUCHLT300/10HG TUCHLT300/10SS 3m

450 TUCHLT450/10HG TUCHLT450/10SS 1.5m

600 TUCHLT600/10HG TUCHLT600/10SS 1.5m

750 TUCHLT750/10HG TUCHLT750/10SS 1.5m

900 TUCHLT900/10HG TUCHLT900/10SS 1.5m

Sold as 
Individual

Sold as 
Individual

Cable Tray - Accessories

Cable Tray




